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Sent: Thu, 05 Aug 2010 09:14:20 -0400 % ;i ' |“ :
From: "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state gov> ,'/ ’ | 'y \\\
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "G%udrﬁry, Shamila N
<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien, John K." <j0hr}iy,._tiens@nss.edlp.govﬂ, “Pa\;erson, Anne
W' <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggieyoff@state'dov>, l \ \
| o 'Muench,
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state.gov>, "Gonzalez, Francisgb 71“ <gonzaleZfj@state.govz, |, .
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedney@osd.pil | TN I\ "'Smith,
Gayle E." <gayle_e._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>! "Reichle, Sysan
(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov=>, "Kosiak, Steve” < ;éve_kosiak@omb.eop.gov>,|“HuIley, Paul; SES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes, Benjgfnin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@) j

; Lt |
[ Tnier, Rlex (®ffice of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs y I'

<jthier@usaid.gov> | 7 0/ T \
pal 0 | Pakistan Floodi<pakistanflog d@staf\e_gow,

"Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.gov=>, "L&nderking, Timothy A" L enderkingta@stgte.gov>,

Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <aIIisoﬁ_a._mgia@nss.eop_govz “Leﬁqﬂerk?ng, Timothy A" \
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute,lf)ougla ‘£ " <lute_d@nss.eop.gave, de!vid.sedney@osd.mil,t
| ]'Muench, Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"

<feldmandf@state.gov>, "Singh, Vikram*J" <singhvj@state.gov>, "Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid. p’v>, "Gilbert, Stephanie S" < ilbertps@state.gob, "McCa‘.ﬁan,
Emily M." <emily m. mccartan@omk.eop.gov> | i " N

7 ]|"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierpfj@state.gov>, "Rejner, PhilipJ CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSPIPOLICY" <james.goffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareski kb@gtate.gova "Lundeberg, Greta J" clundeberggj@state:gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov> "Prosser, Sarah E" <plosserse@state gol>, "Meier l\hiche‘el
W' <meiermw@state.gov>,| ¢ : ! ;
“Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth” <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chanpg@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, Michael A" ; \
<michael_a. hammer@nsgs.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)™
<cmullaney@usaid.gov> "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan andl Pakistan Affairs)" | |

<jbever@usaid.gov>, ",White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>| ‘!
| ]'Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" <rosedc@statb.gov>, abbo, Michae D

POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, Barbara J." <barb.;-1raJ' ._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusré‘ty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt
Robert T." <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>,\ ]

|

\sbyerst@nss.eop.sgov.gov, |

! | "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY"
<james.reeves@osd.mil>,| ]
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Curtin, Edna F." <edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>,
scott. emert@centcom.mil, michael lundin@centcom.mil
Subject: UPDATE: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC -- Thursday, August 05 @ 1115

T
1

Colleagues:

Due to scheduling issues, we have moved the start time for today’s SVTC to 1115 EDT. Apologies for
the change, we are currently working to confirm 1115 EDT start times for SVTC on Friday, Monday,



Tuesday, and Wednesday. As soon as the times are confirmed we will reach out. We look forward to
seeing everyone at 1115 EDT today.

Regards,

Ed

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906
DunnEAZ2@state.gov
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